
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Guest Class 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

31 

15 

34 

3 

36 

65 

32 

Name 

Gary Sheehan 

Sean Milburn 

Reza Arsham 

Ali Arsham 

Michael McColligan 

Marion Engelke 

Rebecca Arsham 

Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Guest Class 

Diff 

5.431 

57.614 

1:17.764 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:55.550 

1:56.366 

1:58.474 

2:03.030 

2:12.039 

2:10.776 

2:16.513 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

11 

9 

Make-Model 

Hyundai Genesis 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic 

BMW 328i 

Honda Civic 

Color 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Gray 

Dark blue/yellow 

Yellow 

Sponsor 

Gogogear.com/Konig Wheels 

G a r y â € ™ s  A i r  B a g  S e r v i c e  (G A S )  &   A u t o m o t i v e  C a l ib r a t i o n  S p e c i a li s t s  (A C S )  

Gogogear.com/ Konig Wheels 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  National Auto Sports Association 

NASA SoCal B-Willow #14CCW June 9, 2024 
Group D (USTCC) 

Race 

Race started at 15:44:37 

Buttonwillow Raceway #14 CCW 3.000 miles 

6/9/2024 15:25 


