





MIDLAND





Sorted on Laps





## **HAGERTY** Motorsports



## NASA SoCal B-Willow #14CCW June 9, 2024

## Buttonwillow Raceway #14 CCW 3.000 miles

Group D (USTCC)

Race Race started at 15:44:37

6/9/2024 15:25

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor
Guest	Class								
1	31	Gary Sheehan	Guest Class		1:55.550	2	Hyundai Genesis	Yellow	
2	15	Sean Milburn	Guest Class	5.431	1:56.366	2			
3	34	Reza Arsham	Guest Class	57.614	1:58.474	2	Honda Civic Type R	Yellow	Gogogear.com/Konig Wheels
4	3	Ali Arsham	Guest Class	1:17.764	2:03.030	6			
5	36	Michael McColligan	Guest Class	1 Lap	2:12.039	3	Honda Civic	Gray	
6	65	Marion Engelke	Guest Class	1 Lap	2:10.776	11	BMW 328i	Dark blue/yellow	Gary' s Air Bag Service (GAS) & Automotive Calibration
7	32	Rebecca Arsham	Guest Class	1 Lap	2:16.513	9	Honda Civic	Yellow	Gogogear.com/ Konig Wheels

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director